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INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION ‘OF 'FORM 1i4 B

1. Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and.
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch. Head-
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office.

4, If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form I6, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statement to this effect will be made.on Form 114-B STATING. WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT

. _accurate, statement to this effect - will be made on these forms.




GRAVE LOCATION BLANK

v

LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF

_Apdersen . . 1,427,148  1RESEPID <. ....... -
(Surname.) (Numpber.) (First Name-and Initials.)

DATE OF BURTAL...S0PSOmPOI £2y LIaS L. Wl Ar

PLACE OF RURTAL L S R o s dechs v ‘
(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference
tnust specify clearly what map is used.

yaps Thismeuurt, 1/80.000 242.1 363.6. .
‘GRAVE NUMBER...... o O A L B
Yes :
1TOW MARKED: Nammo Peg it v n: 20 (Crosslin. tan, nay
Headboard? ... .cooo-- Bontled L raerat:
[DENTIFICATION TAGS:
: a8

Was one buried with hodyte . s Y ..........................

o name peg or Yes TN

\Was one fastened t
Stake used as a grave mar

1f name unknown and. tags missing, description and mz;.rlis
should be given here:

TR L el S R e BT et BER R 5

REPORTED BY: _
! 3, 'S o/ -"/_

. (Signature and Rank of Reporting Officer.) .’-."l,-:;- y
This portion to be forwarded to Adj. Gen’l.,, G. H Q’ A.‘ E/p
; it 2 - EIIE - T R




9 th Inf.
Co«Dsy o na Dive

xil 1ed 4in action

addre 8:
Emar%:%gg Anderson
Mz . (Father)
g2"7 Indiang ]S)t'
gou Fall s

Ma.Se

L

! 7
ANDERSON, Theodore - PFC 1427148

827 Indiana St., Sou Fall 3:D

September 12, 1918.

-

Informant:

Home §

Signed 3

Connaughton, Fred - Cpl. 10732
Co.D, 9 th Inf, T A

Davenport ~ Iowa,

March 19th 1919.
?.,¥. Dounes - 1lst 1t.
9 th Inf.



i -
P Ko,
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Date 28th liay 1919

RBPORT OF IDISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL.

KL Remains of;

Name :ANDEGESON Theodore He Number : 1427148
Rank: Unim Organizationzqg. Do 9th Inf.
Disinterment and Reburial made by Group | Unit
s T —_— o rrom: (Give completé location)
25th 4pril 1919 - B/A Cemetery Grave 0. 2

THIACOURT M et l. 52NBe. 3655 242020,

——

paty

Reburied (Date) in: (Give complete location) ! Z—m {} (

25th April 1919 Grave No. 10 Sects 3 Plofe 1.

St. Mihiel American Cemetery #1233 3l

THIACOURT M et M. 52NE. 362,030 24144 N

.

Report as to nature of original burial and condition of bo

Buried in uniform cover with roofing paper, Body badly decomposad, Burial poor

—

Was one identi fication tag found upon the body? Yes
That other means of identification were found on the body? one

f:/ '_-1'2.: & &y &
Note ;

If upon disinterment, effects are found i .
&l T : upon bodies, they will b
:igz tg @he Effects Depot direct as is required by G.O.,lTG,yG.H. 2 Blgizmptly
tatizn i;ng car??ully examined for clues to identity in doubtful caées n;:
ereof will be made and reported to Chief, Graves Registration’Service

Supervised by: Lt' Scott R.H. ROSENTHAL

C.Os Group Unit

dy upon disinterment :

CO..FIRMED N°D_—

%

g
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WAR DA TIVIEINI
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

. WASHINGTON

DATE,  PFebruarwv l15th, 1930,

NALE RANK SERIAL OIGAITIZATION DATE OF DEATH
anderson, Theodore E. Pvtel/Cle 1387538 Go. F-151st Infantry  8/9/16

SIATE. 311, OTYs WO. ([ 3 (, T GRAVE ROV BLOCK

Deceased

Check reiationshi_;; Livino
f " &1 !
wmErR W) AbE | D)

STEPMOTHER (Fer the

year p»idor to com- N\
meficement of service) i :Tufts Gjerpen pr Skien
¢ NORY: H

"‘in ,a-‘\-ﬂ

MOTIER THRO“ADOPTION

AND (Fox b¥e year prior
hric comnencement of
. ADDIESS service)

MOTHER T#*LOCO PAIFNTIS
(qu 4he year prior to
,fdomaence*ncr\t of service)

ho ha., not married)

80 09 B8 pa 65 69 83 B0 ©% °B 49 63 @9 S 98 s 90 &9 oo
28 o0 08 60 8% e 80 08 85 8 pe OF A0 oB s &S S8 0 S8

88 o0 o8 es ©% 98 00 PO O e° oe QO

Veterans Bureau Claim Number kC_ ,/ Q 7 7 J/
29/156
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‘WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QH 293 A—C

Anderson, Theodore E. 1233 8 July 7, 1830

Mrs. Geo. ¥. Emmerson
2304 Douglas Street
‘ Omahe, Nebraska.

Dear ¥Wadam?

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930. : :

Thie office has no record of any persen entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the €emeteriee in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man, To complete the list
of eligibles -and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

2, 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

e

If so, give her name and address:

3, IQ the decéaaed sﬁrvivedrby any wéman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terme of Section 4 (a)

of the enclosed Act as amended? g Pl B e

If so, give her name and address:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act A. D. HUGHES,
Amendment, Captain, Q. M. Coerps,

Asgistant.

-— B e e TSR
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: WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF 'THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in REPLY REFER To QM 293 A-C : | l Mmeat :’-'.7.' 1979,

Anderson, Theodore E.
1233

Vre. Ceo. V. FTmmerson,
505 8. 26th &Rve.,
Ouaha, Nebraska,

Dear Madom:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated making inguiry
concerning the name and address of tﬂ%w%éﬁhegjg d widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
agcertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Eurcone in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please £ill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answere in space below

1, Is the deceasged survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? ‘If so, give her
complete address:

JERSYRRE WIS T SoIR LTSI R TS TS T U e PR, e B R T - 5 B T = SH TSI e

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco. parentis to him, aececord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of .the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

3, If survived by a widow or mother doés she
desire to makergye pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 Inecle. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, Q. M, Corps,
Envelope Assistant,



’ WAR DEPARTMENT ?
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

&
N repLy REFER To QM 293 A-C

Anderson, Theodore S May gz , 1929.

Mrs. Geo. W, Emmerscn,
506 8, 26%h Ave.,
Omahe, Nebraslm,

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage toO

these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the
sister of the

late Private Theodore E. Anderson, Co. D, 9th Inf., whos '
™ 0 TOMAINS Are now
:::;::od in the 8t. Mihiel Amerioan Cemtery, Thiausourt, Meurthe-et-loselle,
[ ]

Will you pleass advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above gquot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you.pleasse furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

vYour attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
cloged Act, which defines the terms "mother” and "widow". 1If the relative
ig a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested

that a statement to that effect be made .

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which reguires

no posthge.‘l
|- 5
For The Quartermaster General,
o, j Very truly yours,
/- (_",;'-"' :
- JOHN T. HARRIS,

2 incls. Major, Q. M. Corps,

Act of Congress. Assistant.

Envelope.
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G.R.S. FORM #114-A. . STATION Thlaugart ,Jfrance,

To be prepared in triplicate.

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT
+ Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body
1. Name ANDERSON, Theodoxre B........_.. 10. Name Theedore _ Andersonm
R NG e AT A gl G N B TR Y 11. No. ! SN W W 1, D0 R
Sy Lo R S e L S AT 12 s Ranicn ' ot S RSN | WA 0% " st i
' LB thea: \
4. Org. Qa.W..lnﬁ ..................... 15. Org. Co.D,162nd Inf.
DR DD S SN gL B B TN v S A L L GCaED D SR TSNS % o S
6D KIA D) GDEB g SN LT vl T

Dlscrepancy found upon dlslnterment

NCEay e NOS B oM SacHE ~15. Grave No. y SO0 . M WIS
Chehagtkenein | ehade ) gtk L ROW AT A 8 LEENE Lot % T | v il ROW WG v vee0) k
9, Mived” 2 i SRR g G Bone jwl vl ok L0 |
18. Cemetery gs yihiel Amer ... ... 19. Commune or town Thigueourt .. .
20. Dept. or County _m.a&.M __ - R1ALCOUNTLY SY Beanaa Vns Sl Sail I &

22. G.R.5. Hdqrs. Code No.jqzz

23. Disinterred (Date) Aug.7, 1922 By __G_Qa_;i_gg__ﬁ,_Kgﬁ_F_ipg ________________________

24. Inscription on grave marker:

Name ____ANDERSON,Theedaxre Ea....... Serial No. 1427148 .
Rankpd alinga U0 10 T L e R OrganizationCo.4. 162nd Inf.
25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? NO JRon body 2 8 uXes "

N o L0 N s dﬁ%”“‘”‘

Signature Junior Yechnical Assistant

C.T.brownm

PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or: other! means Oof
identification on body, give description of body in detail). !

Tag on body reads: Thecdore _ Anderson, Co.D. 162 Inf. .
27. Condition of body . Badly decompased features unrecognigable.. ... '
28. Nature of burial - __Wooden box,burlep end U.S.uniform Lol

29. Any diecrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records

quoted above?T-"'SBG?:P&I’_E#!@O1:&1:&5:,-:::_—_::—;;;;;:;;;:,1:::;;-..;;-.:: e f S STt asadodeb 4 F L s Fopipey | 1 -3 . SRR
30, Body prepared and placed in casket: Date  AUg.7, __3-_9_2,8 B)Q??%?E‘ELQ%.-J?.:KG_QM_-DQ
$1, Caskel sonlod BY litee. . . ocUSglecil o £ gy st B0l W - .Keatmg‘\\_
: ; > O (A i
o 44 Bignature of Embalmer, (Supervisor)  ( T leRilreyst itetiesicy




SHIPMENT. - (Show actual marking of box.)  Box No.__ cusamep . ... .

32. Designation of body:
Name _____ Theodora’ B ANDERSON " M1 el Sl e Serial No. 1427148 =
Rank_ Potiee . < e A Organization . _Go.As162nd -Infe . . ...
33. Consigned to ‘
%
Name of Permanent Cemetery.  St.idbial ;mer.Cty.L.r,l;éz,__a_r__l.u_‘u_qp.@r_t;-m-_g__l‘»: _______________
34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) _Aug.7, 1922  p,Charl es P.Keating
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
- accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct.
Signature of G.R.S. IHBPSCtOI‘ ______________ el
o.E.Davis 1at Lt.,Q.M.C.
36. Remarks LT ST o NI A e e o8 N T
--------------- St L ----v--t—------——-—---——--—-----u--——ﬁaﬁg—~---"'---"**--—-—-----———-—---—--—-—————--——---—--———-—'-—'—'—‘--’-..«.v- -
37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) Eag 7R 19BaT UTRY o [
- To point of Concentration __ g b (8 S CERRTNRY oL TSR WA L LW 0 RS - TR e
(Name )
BOITVGYE o W TG 4 W NSl TR STgRAUreNShuppingRORET con s S e
38. Received' ati Railhead or Boint of Concentration:" Datel i ST
BYSGERUS & “Repregentative cwl bl il i £ IR i b el e A e A N i
39. Shipped from Railhead or Foint of Concentration: Date . . .. . ___ . . ..
To Permanent Cemetery s,t‘,_mi,hieﬂl,__Amekr_-__l355,.531?13_990‘%?_‘*'__2_}?;"_‘%_1!‘?_9.-.___m______-_
(Name ) w 3
: AT , 5 A
B ODN OO e ok v s LM 0 YT TN Signature Shipping PHFisRres ey ob T« Gsdhele-
duvthooodved MiDate £ el i e e e e N a i s B be e T
G.R.S Repfeséntatlve ________________________________________________________________________________________________
S . ' ] .
41. Reinterred. / ic. . s T ok A R LTI el R X R OR, . . o T
‘AnSO B 0 0 35 S (Date)
Lo LR TN RSP A AP SR, S ol el T BN 8 0. ) SR
43. Bksx Block R0 T Row__ 9. L S il e AT
g o N - e Wik
G.R.S. Representative e s
B A B Dewey Is%., Lt, ch‘ i
fr

B B i et S .



G. R. S. Form. Wo. 16=A .
REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL

Place.... -----1‘91-»-‘-3&0&&’ tyfrange— -

Date ... AUPHEL T . e

REMAINS OE-~ ¢y xR0l ThE0doTe B S B R 1427148

=

ré

RANK Ryg % ORGANIZATION L,g,‘xwlb.,ndlnfm_

-
-

2. Disinterred (date) : I'rom (give complete location):

..................... U g ?.1 :33 {"f.f‘e . 1 O kY 80 é & i, 1 0 'L L3 1 {;Uﬂlh l 2'_;:’ MR e e )

1507 & (B0 bl o) 13 2 M e WU i P Unit . DL Vv Sy LR e R e PO U L

o

Reburied (date)’ Auge 7 1922 In (give complete location) :Gr, 4 Bk.D LH0W 5

B.Y g Gl'ol!p IR ': 1, !..-'l?' A 'L [jnit

4. Report as to navure of original bhurial and condition of body upon disinterment :

W-oedar- 1}0:{,6, e t\lnp cand- U pe e em L
Badly decomposged, feutures unrecognigable

5. (a) Identification tags: Buried with body 2. yaE O Zrave marker ? o

(6) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

..,."Iq,r: Ot b@d:j?qus ABTHe RO TR --ANDERSON. Lo .- 168 . Inf Mo A

esmET s

Gl

6. What does examination of hody show as regards the following identifying items ?

(@) Height (actual measurement) impossible to dete . -~

(6) Weight (estimated) « =d g

(g)flainsColor f =d0
Quantity . ] =d0
Characteristics =10

{d) Llaiv on lace—Color . =do
Location : Lo el 4
Quantity i om0

}

{e) Permanent marks on boldy (old sears, peculiarities,

lll‘l'lli.'-i..‘iillg])tll“[:‘i) none vigible ; bt D=
gold orown 6 pold bridgu 7 oavity 20
migeing after denth 3,10,12 .14 ,1b, ..
migeing before death 18,19,29,50,31.

”

(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty)
e o~ 104Dl @ ‘

FaNicko]

i I)isintf_'-r;lfi-t.‘tlt ""'c_::_é' '//’ R R R i J )
supervised by . & K 'R;J“.f‘t;,‘cz“’??’“/“xppm.vud.: IR ( Z’ oo B )

Charles Ps Keat iﬁ-{r i (Fitle)..... O u Davie
4. Reburial : 1;.} Lisut QNMC

: NP .
superv ised by . LA IO Pt y Approned s B e o e BB i
' b Arams . ewey L8%. Lt. WO -

(i ) R

soneentration



ik INSTRUGTIONS FOR THE PROPER GOMPLETION OF €. ®.S. FORM NO. 15-A

Enter information, as notel below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding nwmbered
space. This form is supplemental to and is to he forwarded with G. R. 5. Form L-a, reporting
reburial locations. To be used in answer to Question 26,"Form 114, in case no means of identification
on bhody.

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by wohm disinterved and reburied.

2. Give dafe and aceurate information as to location from which the hofly was disinterred
and the group and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of “reburial apd the group and unit
which made reburial, and how reburial was made—in L;l‘-]xt‘ wooden box, ete.

. State to w]mtde"recth‘r‘ompualtlon has progressed, w hetherrec ognition is possible, and how the
]md\ wits originally buried—in a cn:[wt box, burlap, ete. This statement should be as complete as
possible, | ! _

9. (@) State whether identification tags were {found buried with body and on grave marker
hy reporting : Yes” or “No” :

(6) State whether ov net body appears to have beén a hospital case. Were any identilying
articles found in or on body or grave? List any persounal ellécts, letters, money-order !(‘Lt‘lph
ana the lilw found on hody or in grave. Give any and all information whieh it is thought 1night
be of use i identilying the body, other than that tabulated tuder Item No 6.

6. Give all information as to body deseriptions and dental clhart as nearly correctly as the
condition ol the body will allow. Items (e) and (/) under the hody descriplion are very ;mport.’mt
and should be very complete. The dental chart-is also very important and should he' filled in
with great care. There are 32 teeth to be accounted lor, as shown by the numbers on the chart.

Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower Jaws, the teeth are arvanged syimmetrically
on either side’ and classed as incisors (entting teath), cuspids or canines (tearing teeth), bicuspids
(chewing teeth), and molacs (principal” chewing (ceth). An oxamnination should e matle and
lindings charted to cover the following basic conditions : -Lost teeth, crowned teeth. hridge
worls,- fillings, caries (cavities ol decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity <l jwas found.

. > 4 ]

MISSING TEETH -, . o DAIL tecth missing through' previous
oxtraction (naot those [1ae el o
displaced by recent wolnds) shanld
be seratched out, thus :

\

CROWNED TEETH Hloek in solid the crownof toath lahel
gold, poreclan, orgoill and parcelai),
thus ; :
BRIDGE WORK Black in <olid the crown of tooth {lahel _
wold bridge,gold and porcelain hrides) : i N
thu : i o e T
B O : %:Lv“n FILLING OLD FILLING
FILLINM~ ] Drgd filling on tooth accorvately as JOLSFS_UNG %OLD FILLING
"L)“ ¢ ) & possible (l:lm k in and label ‘wold, GOLD FILLING
') | S e s sltver, ceniens), thus - |
- : 7 -—c,mur\r !
CARIES (CAVITIES) Outline loeation and size ol cavify, v;—r' DECAYED ﬁ
shade in thus :
-
DENTURES (PLATES) Braw diagram of relative size and shape of plate block in teeth attached an:l indicato

retaining clasps on natural teeth with the word © ¢l asp)’

]

e e e

7. Show mame of person superyising the disinterment and the name and title of the person
approving same.  valam 0T ‘-

8. Show name of person supervising the reburi: 1i and the n.)\n%-nl{d‘ title ()l the person approving
sanme. , - DU



zréxon, Theodore ™. 1hr ._._’Z P48

(£ 4 J (Christi:_m name in full.) (Army serial Jramuier. )
Pvt | 0.D. 9 Inf A
‘; (Rank and org: mzauon ) /
State your re]atlonshlp to the deceased....« fecirt

Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? @.. AN

(Yes or no.)
If remains are brou"ht to the United States, do you b
wish them interred in a national Cemctery? (Yes or no.) '
1f you desire the remains interred at the home of the dec eaaed, give iull informa-
tion below as to where thLy should be sen

—

(I\ame o person to reccue re ns.) (Express oﬂ%\\ e"mph ofice.) %

i (_N-l-ﬁnl)ér and street.) (Llly or town.) (Stlte )
/Y/ (S1rrn h(.") Z.&«u-%ﬁ/_-_-; CARAY 2o TR CL Py
C/I >//'v," )’, ({\(, u, _' W _ALse z:"/."" Y o ,,’ //ﬂv\‘

(Number and street or lurxl route.) (City, town, or post office. ) “(State.)
Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—6713



Orig let_sent to-
lr. Petdr Anderscn,

Siocux Falls, S. Dake.

Mar 21/19

\~§Q..r(_‘r tn 4

\— 24

\ T\



In reply refer to:

293 C-R (Andarson,Theo-iora E.Pvt.) %

March 30, 1923.

Mra.Geo.W.- innsraon,
505 5.26th Ave.,

Omriha, Nehraska.
Dear Madam:

In reply to yon-r lg;ttur of the 27th-  instant, the Guartermaster
General rleuire.s you to be advi séd t;hut. the records of this offlce show
the remains of your late brother, Private Theodore X. Anderson, Company
D, 9th Infantry, now rest in Grave 4, Row §, Block D, St.Mihlel American
Canstery at Thiuucourt, Department of Meurthe-set-Moselle, France. |

This cematery has been deslgmated for pemanent rotention and
the grave of the docauu& will be marked by an appi'oprlato headstone,
of suitable deeign, and wlll be maintained in a nanner bditting the

supreme sscrifice made by this soldier, for all time.

Very truly yours,

H.J.CONNER,

Asalatant. L

SR

A

\..,_..
AT
i

TR
co

¥
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sR.Q!l’loe e .ii “.f 1"'

TSPOSITION OF BODY

o War Department
yffice of the Quartermaster Generel.
Graves Registration'Sérvice. '

" . washington, D.C.

$12951 Jan. 17, 1921

For information of: .
(a) The Adjutant General of the Ar

v) G,R.5., Paris, France. ,
ffice Files. C
(d) Photographic sectione

Caae of:
; Pvt. Theodore E. And
-Zy $1427148, -
@Fave Location:
Grawe-ﬂlo. geo .. 3, Plot 1, 8% ﬂf
Amer. Oty., Thia ooart, H-ot-dle;

erson, 000 D«,’ %h-{.

: /
Request for gction chigcked below:
“(a) Return of Body to the u.S,,

(b) Permanent Buriel in Francg
(¢) Cancellation of former et
( hange of address.

(e) Photograph of graves

nas becn made by: _ g
Proms Mige Olga Andersdy -

ofo ¥r. Potar Anjerson, o
gioux Palls) S Do i

Tos . o/o Qeneral Deiivery, -
Omaha, Webrasha)

By authority of the Quarterwaster Generaly
CHARLES C. PIERCE,
Colonel’ Q.:-‘T.C., U.S IA‘ .
Chief, Grades. Registration Service.

N§=2992/L




.

LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF

(Surname.) (Number.) (Pirst Name and Initials.)

-

..Anderscn... 1,427,148 ... .Theedere. .............

0o b b o5 A YA SRRt S e R CUeD .- 9th -Infe -
(Rank.) (Organization.)

 DATE OF BURIAL. .. September .13,1918..............

 PLACE OF,BURIAL....OR tep.of Hill ... ......

(Give Cemetery, Town and Mellr.) Map reference
must specify clearly what map is wsed. ¥
3 _.“...)]
&,

. Map; . Thisuscurt. 1/304.69@ 2 1..36346

e ) t‘

Headboard? . . e 3 : Byt ddn iy e

IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

Was one fastened to nmame peg or
stake used as a grave marker?. @ . o five VT S S P R L

3
If name unknown and tags mifsingy ddscription and marks
should be given here:

(*1““'1turea and Rank of Reporting Olhcer} £ "3‘/

‘ilus portion to e sent 0 Chief of Graves R(uustraému Service

e 7Y g 2/ J,
" Wy ;
,1;44/ Tl eianint) a,
]






From:

Subject:

January 17, 1921,
293 +8-Cem. #12951 (Anderson, Theodore E. Pvt.)

The Quartermaster Genernl, U. 8. Army, (Cemeterial Division)s

Mies Olga J. Anderson, ¢/o General Delivery, 0mal§a, Nebraska. -

Permane it burial in France.

1. In reply to your letter of Jamuary 5, 1920, you are
advised that it is the policy of the Govermment in concentrating
the remains of our soldier dead from temporary to pemanent -
cometeries in France to tranefeor their remains to the nearest
permanent cemetery. The remains of your brother, the late Private
Theodore E. Anderson, Company D, 9th Infantry, are interred in
Grave #10, Section 3, Plot 1, S{. Mihiel American Cemetery, Thiau-
court, Department of Wleurtho-et-loselle. The Argomne American
Ceme tery , Romagnersous=-ifontfaucon, Department of iense, is the
nearest permanent American Cemetery to the omg in which the deceased
is now interred. AR 7

Re Inview of the fact that you have requested that the

- remains 6f your brother be interred in the Amrican Cemetery at

Suresnes, Department of Soine and thatin accordance with the .
policy outlined above, your request In this respect cammot be

, oomplied with, it is desired that you aiviee this office whether

you wish the remaing of th= deceased interred ir the Argmne
Amarican Cemetory at Romagne-sous-Montfaucon, Department of
or retuned to this country for private burial or burial 1
National Cemetery. Upon weceipt of this advice, instructitns will
be isswed that your wishes be complied with, provided t
relative whose legal right to direct disposition has pr

yourse.

3. It 1s noted that your address has been chafig
Nebraska, in care of Gemral Delivery and in this
attention is invited to paragraph #3 of the eunclo
Division Bulletin Fo. 10 F-W.

Cemeterial

LM AILED
G R-L.

CHARLES J. WYNNE,
MYB 2nd Lieut ., Q. M. C. HW

By authority of tke Quartermaster
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Value of ration, $

Savings, $ -

Prepared by instructor

" Prepared by first cook

Prepared by second cooks

;’ Verified by

No. rations due

Short, $.




G.R. 8. Form No. 11~ . .

"ANALYSIS OF INQUIRY
WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
CEMETERIAL DIVISION

! it o | WASHINGTON
gy TN o g /
U ANALYSIS OF INQUIRY //2 /.
| . A
.................... Change of Address. cevreeeeenceeeeneeee Instructions for Disposition of Remains.
(G. R. S. Form 106.) (Par. 7, Bul. 10-F-W.)
.................... Monument. weeeeeeeieeeeeeer. Photographs.
(Par. 10, Bul. 10-F-W.) (Par. 12, Bul. 10-F-W.)
.................... Discrepancies in Inseription. / ~ Permanent Burial in—
(zw, Al EsL AWTRANE Y, & e (@) France.
(G. R. 8. F'orm 106.)
.................... Personal Effects.

(Par. 13 (a), Bul. 10-F-W.)
(G. R, S. Form 111.)

(0) Other Countries.

Return of Bodies from—

.................... Acerued Pay. PN TN (7)) B Hrarico.
.(Par, 13 (D), Bul. 10-F-W.) (Par. 4, Bul. 10-F-W.)
(G. R. 8. Torm 111.) (G. R. S. Form 106.)
s MaTntenancess TeewEises 8 GHE I ST o L ST e e (b) Other Countries.
(Par. 9, Bul. 10-I'-W.)
.................... Expenses of Shipment.
.................... Liberty Bonds. (Par. 6, Bul, 10-I-W.)
(Par. 13 (¢), Bul. 10-F-W.)
(G. R. 8. Form 111.) weeremeaeeeeeee. Conveying Bodies from Hobolken.
(Par. 8, Bul. 10-I"-W.)
.................... War Risk Insurance. {
Par. 18 (&), Bul. 10-F-W.) e Permanent Cemeteries. Vi
(G. R. 8. Form 111.) (Par. 9, Bul. 10-F-W.) 4
'4-
i« D O V4 ‘
................... Zone of the Interior. (
(Par. 5, Bul. 10-F-W.)
T ¥ Tar o e, T S Tl e e S RN L e T T e S L O T g

Nore—In addition to information furnished on Ngs. 1, 6, 11, and 12, G. R. S. Form 101-A (Infor-
mation Blank), supply data on the following:

Nos. 2, 3, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 10, 14, 15.

AR T K G I e Aridlijots Clerlle



o © | @

G. R. S. Form #124 . REGISTRATION SECTI!ON File No. /eZ?J'/ S
Disposition Status — . GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE
OFFICE MEMORAKDUM. — CEMETERIAL DIVISION _ 0SPSS Ref. No. /285 .

- ~  Follow-up No. 247 . .

To: Inquiry Section.

From: Overseas Project Sub-Section.

1.2 33

[. GENERAL INFORMATION on Cemetery No.(furnished by: J-ZCAAA...) (date.).: j/ 2/

Data sent Overseas W

.................................................................................
Operations t0 COMMEICE (@D DT 0K . ) -oeoioieoiieetieeeeaeeee e e comeeeemeeemeeeee e e e e eeem e om o
CunremcseTio,

Operations t0 be comPleted (@PPIOX.) - ccoirrmmreimioiees ccerreeesteeesasnseeeennreeesemanse e saoeeeeenonas

W

..............................................................................................

The following information was abstracted (Date) /" ’z'/ from: J—\/&
SOURCE CLK. |in OFFICE Clk. |in OFFICE
A, G. 0. Cards /W W Shppg. Inquiry(sent. %0 ....... )
bl 4 —
A.G.0. Corresp. To
(uunv—"—""“" .
G.R.S. Corresp. OSP -8 Corresp.(see Remarks. ).
relative to disp. e

{ W é’jﬁa ) tE DESIRES as to DiSpOBition.
KN Df

RETURN

Name of Relative I REMA —
. N. C. Pvt. Int.

Widow /

Children (Name oldest first)

Father . Ar/"— —

Mother

Brothets ’

gfirs';;ers MW o

to be j’épped to

-2/ F o,
ghipped (Date) '

b ilict 0 by Loeto Sy

cessasestiaitl crriene - vssReERIIES

g

B~ N He.




G.R. 8. Form No. 101-A

INFORMATION BLANK ~ ‘ .

File Number \QLQ\ N} \
TO:  REGISTRATION BRANCH, G.R.S. . Date \- \3-%\
FROM: INQUIRY BRANCH.

Pleage furnish information as checked ( v) below regarding the following soldier:
NAME: @\W’S&’\M’W) 3. Y ¢ Serial Number
RANK: W# ’ ' ORGANIZATION:

1. Do particulars of soldiers given above agree with \{\“ - & \L\GA‘F\ \\\ %4)
records? . (iq qw\q&'\%

2. Date of death. , (%) \ ‘{\Q '
3. Cause and plgce of death. QD %‘\D %..

4, Number of casualty cablegram. Qs) Q .\Q =\ g‘
5. Date buried. < \‘3 M \ Q\;}}%iﬁ
A i\x A8 Qm \\x\'\ - -

6. ‘Grave location. v \
d. r~ M AT -\
(a) Complete record require Q \\ \3 %% \

() Name of cemetery or commune on.y required. % Q0 % ?

(¢) Note reinterments, " \ .G ( 3 T: F' ’ . . \q‘%%‘)

AR YA
S R ﬁ GM

. Who reported burial? A Q W \\N\ - ,

8. Confirmed by G. R. 8.7

No. QUESTION ' REPLY QA N C\% (S y\%) .
Al § o= ‘

=1

9. Report as to grave marker,

L\ |
| () 0. Nen - ‘

10. Identification tags: N - .

(a) Buried with body? 3 Q k

(b) Attached to grave marker? ( \\ . .
11. Complete emergency address? . ’ %‘ Pgs 09943 * ': '
12. Has been notified? (Give date.) ( g \\ - & - \%

N, \g- - %. - \q - \ 0 vl

13. Report the exact pqslﬁon of your inquiry on this case.
(Reply in all cases if no information on record.)

's -
14. What is the photograph number? Q\h D < \ﬁl L\Q.\o
165. Inquiry made by. RELEASED BY INFOBMA’I;{(:v CONTROL DEPARTMENT. W\‘IW\ \{p
..................... Confirmed.
N. B.—All proper names to be typewritten, or printed (R \k

in PLAIN BLOCK LETTERS. [, Unconfirmed.




' A e s 7 A Séﬁi;em‘t_)or 9, 1?0._

: '\ 2%.0-00n, $12951 (Anderson, Teodoro B Prtal g e Vi
Cpromy e Garbemmston Gemral, Ue 54 Ay, (Comtartal Divistom) ik
+ '-'.L‘o";' 2 ;.iuias dl;:a J;,Andérson, 401 Torth rii.m. Aveas, Sioux Falls, Se ]:lu.l:n'ca.;H ‘
‘Sthjoct: Permnent bwial in Prances - A E b

3 3 : \

1N

1s  In reply to your lettoer of Awust. 20, 1920, cmcelling your . '

provicus imstructions for the retarn of the roming of yur brother,

- tte lte Privato Theodore L. Andorson, ond directing that his tody be

. permanently interred in Pronce, you are advised that the Ste Mihiel = |
Amadcan Cemetery, Thisucourt, Mourtie-ot-loselle, in which the remains
of your brother are int erred, will not be maintained as a pormamnt
Picld of Honowe = = . L A A 105, o :

5. It is the policy of the Government to concentrate the reanains
of o soldior dead vhich are to be permmertly imserred in Prance inko
permmanont Americen Pields of HONOXs Three have thus far been selocted,
o at Surosnes, Department of Selne (mar Paris), amotier b Belleau
Wood, Departmentof Alsne awmd the thid af Roma g e-gous-ilot fancon, De-

. partment o £ Memses In the event the remins of this soldier are to be .
pormamently it erred in France, it will be necessary to transfer his
body to one of these permavent Pields of Honore ' 4

, 8o ' In view of this Indmation of which you were not previously
aware, and mrovided you are the legal mxt of kKin accarding te povisions
of paragrsph §7 of the aclosed Graves Regis tration Service Bulletin
(#6s 10-P-¥), it is remested tmt you gdvise this office what disyposi-
tion slould be made of the remains of this soldier. Youwr provioms
imstruwetions for the roturn of the ranains will romeln unchanged swaiting
advice from yom or thé lopnl next of kine - _

By adthority of the fimrterrmstar Gonerals ,7
f ',:‘ - b
CHARLIS C. PIRRCE,

7/7/‘2{”\ : la jor, Us Se Amy,
SEP 10 1929 S Chief, Cemetorial Divicions

CHARLES E,
uvD Captaing Qe s Ce
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G.R.S. Form Nog 101-A ('_rmation Blank)

TO: - REGISTRATION BRANCH, G.R.S.

FROM: - INQUIRY BRANCH.

ile Number /ﬂ ?\f/
Date $ -2 f—0

Please furnish information as checked (V) below regarding the following soldier:

. o
NAME %1 e /Z@/odo-/u Serial Number
el 7 // Cp!

T ———

RANK ORGANIZA1ION CJ, 0/2 7 /% . % /

NO. QUESTION

REPLY

1. ;Do particulars of soldiers given
above agree with Records?

2. |Date of Death.

3. |Cause and place of death.
4. |Number of Casualty Cablegram.
5. |Date buried,
16. Grave Location.
(a) Complete record required
(b) Name of Cemetery or Com-
mune only required.
(c) Note reinterments.
7. |Who reported burial?
8. |Confirmed by G.R,S.?
9. |Report as to Grave Marker.
10. | Identification Tags:
(a) Buried with body?
(v) Attached to grave marker?
11, |Complete Emergency Address?

12. |Has been notified?
(Give date)

13. |..eport the exact position of
your inquiry on this case.
(Reply in all cases if no
ipformation on record)

14, |What is the Photograph No.?

15. | inquiry made by?

N.B. All Proper na—es to be
typewritten, or printed in
PLAIN BLOCK LETTERS.

LYo 7P

(/) QU/L% Pt
g 7-/2 ~ £

€ SN

y) 267

@j 9—/3 7 s

()1 st //%. Jo ool P,
C = #1138

-”f7ﬁffti4x/pu<>o4
'QiLcujulﬁéx nxL*"ééng%,
?;Zmi£¢¥/ €7,7/}>-7¢?’ N
4 2,y $ec. S p€4ﬁy494

, L
7 9l b AL i, & * 2
L L [

5T A0 — gﬁ,
1 2~/ 9 — o

Released by Information Contro%é%%%%}
Dept.

.......... Directory

2C..Cards 5x8+4

.......... Cards 4x6




]

@ |
COMPILATION OF DISPOSI]‘I ON OF REMA&S DATA
Pile # 12951

I. LocatioN INpExX CARD: # };
(a) Name __ANDERSON, Theodore B. Ser. No. - 1427148 ‘
(b) Rank _. Pvit. s Organization ___99.'_--.]_).!___?_1_:'?_1__22_11_'_ ______________ P
CKR..-
(¢) Dateof death ... 9=12=18 (d) Cause St Ay Ll | S
II. RecistraTioN Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(@) GraveNo. .10 ___ 117y o B Blgehul ey Sec: Il B2 LM Ty Pt DB
() Emerg. Address .. M1g9_Olga Anderson, % __?%?.ggﬁ{}y%g?_?e%mgﬁgﬁég,ggr_._ ________
TII. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases ... oo CKRN*J'*%“
V. 'A. G, 0. DISPOSITIO\ CARD % (/ 5 ]L)ﬁte /ff:f ff,c?lpt _____ ,ﬁi’:.‘f.’f_.&"_\f’{f _____________________
(z) Name _ZJ_L’ 2 (/I/? (% LA vib) Relat@s}}np /W _____________________ ‘
(¢) Address __,-3_45 Ll ,ﬁ /'V/fd //-,%.L ___________________________________________________________
(d) Remains to be brought to U. S.? _4_%_/_\/ _______________________________________________________________________
(e) To be interred in National Cemeteu‘ in U. S. et _~HV _____; ............................. ) el R

A
(f) Shipping instr uctl(y upon arrival of body in U. S. ﬁ’( f.-.‘.’.---&‘)i-i..—ﬁ_i-il?‘_':f?,f.,.l__f_’_--ﬁ _________

1 ) / R - /
a7 4 s 7 - A -ﬂ"f ' I o \-‘:,

f r/ / Lo... ‘__.(i.[‘_;-_'-_rf'i-.—_-{-’_-____-.’_;__..___/.___A::_'_»_{_L_';;_-_1{,_:___&-,@3,-5‘-;_;_,-ﬁ_,.:_-cz---;‘}jﬁ _____________

P -~ rl / .

A7 X L ol g A P IR, P

{/[/ VAL 1A [‘,_{{ (Al el TTRIT ) LA .. LENADWU LAl
(9) Disposition instruct-ions if not brought to U. 8. ... ) FIETIEAT 18 R b T Gt i
Examiner's Initials _.____________sxM 5 Y0 ) G0 e St .25 48 L.l 2,102
V. A. G. O. CORERESPONDENCE ShOWS cOmMMUNICAtioN FrOMI <o oo
________ Y s h . Vdated ooe - £l e o Che Bl
confirming request in Par. IV, 1tem _______________ , above, or requesting that___________________ A

FL B R i ettt

f
/’f
Examiner’s Initials ______________ L,/ /f 3 Dnte _______________________ L= E g qf)ﬁ
I'4
VI. G. R. S. FiLEs, CORRESPO\:DE\TCEﬁshows as follows: _:(._,i;i ok ,_’L» _____
/ { { 1 l""/‘ { /
B £ 'I e = _:- _______________ t_F{__"_ ___________ AL AANKA ) "‘_’J
iy i " g
A j
------------------- 20 575 o R o .y ST BRSO
(@) Cancellation memos referred to? .. { _-5'1____,;‘ _________________________________________________________________
7
Examimen’s Inatials to et snd Wi 0 R Lo F TR = Con 1920/
OoU'N'r]'\RY FRANGE{J CEMETERY No. 5-------1-'§-.3:§ --------------- SHEET No. ___-§ ...................
3. R. Form No. 1156 A Malke Form NoO. 114
& Amfﬁdod;\lpnlt 1920 3—1120
AFPY Sy,
LS

o
7 S
y L 33,
g o - Gl -




VII. G. R. S. Form No. 114 made o4 , 1920
M, Checked by ___ SRR ™ et A 3 , 1020
2 0 =
§ cabls on i 1920

; orwﬂrdegz?;o Europe by FEB 1 8 192:’

letter on i, 1930
L =
___________ y ) PRIRA b i TS A 3
' d (i
_______ Par. 2 Not to be returned. i
IX. CORRECTIONS
CHANGE OF ADVICE. Actiox TAEEXN.
Desires body be i (e I T g et SR S a3 - Na fa al s e
Body o bershipped 4o et = 182 . o MR SN e
X. SusrENSION REMARKS: S";‘P'q’.ﬁ’?‘_‘_ @Wﬁ‘: _____ B D20,
¢ , , 0
Orratie - Tt Ridy irelasmad - M N3f2) omnd,
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...........................................

........................

...........................................

...........................................

...........................................

GhigakpRails = Wi o o o RRBISIE Jetich
.......... Discrepancies ... ... .. ..
Nain et Suadeig FEcS @ o 8 v oL SR e Ly
el o 1 SR T I, T SN
Serial Noo | o i¥n k.
L =
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PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE, $300
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¢.P.S.Form No., 120 ‘ :
Snipping Inquirty . ..;..--64»
(BEd,of Jan,1,1921)

"TAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERLIASTER GEIERAL OF THE ARMY
CLI JTE‘“ AL, DIVISION
WASHINGTON .

FROM: Chief, Cemeterial Division, 0.Q.M.G. APR
)

me . 1r. Peter Anderson, Gens Uele Omaha, MNebr. ) ’92’
TO: ? ’

SURJECT: Remains of Piie Theodore 1-.3vd0TSOD=,qP”- Mo, 1427148, Co. D. 9th Inf,
Iiss Olge J. Anderson, has

* The records of this office show that mpnchaue: requested that the body of the above
QENEd snldier remain in Turona,

If these are not the correct instructions, please correct them. Make corrections
on reverse side of this sheet,

The nearest next of kin may choose between (1) return of body to any address in
the United States; (&) interment in the National Gemetery,ﬁrllngton,Va., or any
other Natiomal C”me tery; or (3) body to remain in Europe.

By authority of the Quartermaster General,

GEO. H, PENROSE,
" Colonel, Q.M.C.

If all blank spaces below are not filled out, it will necessitate a return of this
paper and a SZRIJUS DELAY ar the chipmert of this body., State in each case WHETHER
or not these relatives are E ILL LIVING, BT

Was soldier married}

r

NAME OF NOo AND STTEET TON STATE

Soldier's widow a

Soldier's children 2
(Name oldest first)

3
Father Kt
=
Mother . Y
5 V)/
1 J/
Brothers, 2 ; \ ﬂng
(Name old;- * Ve . \\ e
est first)3 PO ) TR Y
: ‘ ""Jx‘% ‘\ Y
i : oo\ Y .
| AR AR
Sisters, 2 N 3

(Name old=
est first) 3

R

Signature

DALE  osbimue e

Address Relationship

Important = CAREFULLY read instructions before filling out this paper

§=1947/MD (over)
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I, the undersigned,am the and nearest living next of kin of
o (Relationship)
the within<named soldier, and desire the following disposition of his remains, viz:
(Strike out all except the one showing the disposition desired,)

1. As stated on first page of this sheet,

2. To be returned to the U,S, and shipped to

(Name)
(RyR.station) (State)
3+ To b; returned to the U,S, and buried in - National Cemetery,

To remain in Europe, for burial in a permanent American Cemetery,

.4',

~ : Signature.__
INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING OUT, , '
1, If definite instructions for the disposition of a body are not received from
the next of kin within two weeks of its arrival at New York, burial will be made

without_further notice in the World War Section of Arlington Natipnal'Cemetery.

2, The transfer of bodies will be made ENTIRELY at Government expense,

3+ This paper MUST BE SIGNED BY THE PERSON VHO IS THE

NEXT of kin IN THE ORDER
shown in the square on the other side of this sheet, =~~~

4, This paper must be returned showing the name and address of each of the near
est next of kin in the spaces provided therefor on fhé'Qtﬁéi"éiae“ofithis‘sheet.

5+ If there are minor children of the deceased soldier and no widow, the LEGAL=
LY APPOINTED GUARDIAN of the ¢hildren should ascertain theit wisnés and a¢t for
them in this matter;’ ' ' .

6+ If YOU are not the nearest next of kin, please ask the nearest next of kin,if
living near you, to fill out this paper, ’ . '

7. If YOU are not the nearest living next of kin and de not know who or vhere
the nearest relatives are, please fill out this paper AT ONCE and mail to this office

8. You are requested to return this paper AT ONCE in order to avoid delay in the
case of tnis body, ‘ : o ST

9+ Use the inclosed envelope=pay no postage,

Note :=INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE DISPOSITION OF REMAINS will be issued by this office up=
on the properly executed authority or tae legal next of kin in each case, The wie
dow is the first person having disposition of the remains of ner husband, Should”
there -be no widow or children, the father and, in turn (upon his decease), the moth =
er,is the proper authority, The brotiers, in order of seniority, ond then the sige
ters in order of seniority, if there are no brothers, rark next in authority to deaw
cide. Under an opinion rendered by the Judge ‘Advocate General of the Army, if a
widow has remarried she forfeits her right, and the next of kin as given above will
meke decision, ' o

5=1947/MB
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COMPILATION OF DISFOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

File # 12951
I. LOCATION INDEX CARD:

(a) Name, - ANDERSON ', ‘Pheodore’ B " Aei=t PGS B A G 1497 148
(b) Rank...pyty ------- Organization ....Qes: Dy -9th: Faf ...

Cause of
(c) Tate of deathg_,'lg_._lﬁ....deuth ""K‘/’A"""""

IT. RECISTRATION CARD.-(Check Reg., Card Inf, apainst Loc. Ind. Inf.):

(a) Grave No. g - -Row cvvsvageesPlotioiigeaBectee g or TP

(b) Emerg. Addressyygy -0lgw -Andersony ‘% Peter: imdervor,!Fathex} -

‘ / rﬁ Gon. Del. Omaha
IIT, Files of soldiers dying from contageous diseasesS. ... c.ocvavian EKR. ..

o an

ot

Hebre }\/ .

IV. Information on which advice to Furope in letter of transmittal was based:

---ollt-i----»u---nnio¢---a.--nnc--q-1.--.-c..--.o‘.c.l----oi-l--.o-.c--

cc----ou-v-o----aqsnvu-n-qcoo------ccln-l-nn.-.-onnclo..--.--lo.. ------ .
- I R R R T ) . I I I B R R .o . Paoes e ' . PR
P A T B S T T T S T T ] P S S PSS S T T I R S SO AR S B (EC e T T T T Rt S T S R TR S IR B VA T NI SR LI

(cable ON..ivuvstviaennn

V. . Follewing advice forwarded to Europe by -(letter of transmittal o 192000

PO T T TR T T T VAT TS S S T T T B T “r e CR R R R A &%,.....1
L e g ot o e et 11T TS

VI. Form 115 forwarded to G.R.S. Hoboken, It A e K A e o e SR L I OBt

e —— | e e e e 5 . e e

V1I.SUPPLEMENTARY REQUISTS
te of ﬁ@idtldﬂﬂhlp

gand Source,....and name. R S o) o 1 e R RS N A R L TR 4 )

|--|i|l.t-q.lll.ll.u-ill!ucu--.-.-.lllo\l!-i‘l.tcou.Illntllollltu---|-...

.--.-----nlfv---a.--o.-.n..-onn.n-.'.acc-..--oonc--_c-oun-o--o.n‘---coo-c..

...‘---actaua-oac-a-o-ogva'---------.-.---o-no--.-a:-n-_n-.-.o;-n--u-..'...

.,...ar--oo;--u--.--|||¢o-.4--no..-..-oa-outoouu---o-ooc-..-u'laooo.q.'..
o 5

LI I I )

o.un!cuc-n-:-unnll--la|-lc'-.4.co-u--u----o.v-u.--n--.,-no.-qx-co.-..,,._. - - Y,
""r"""""""" ------- PR AT T IR O TR S R IR I T T T SR TR RO SR T A R R B S5 B TN A TR | . .
VIII, Form 115 received from G.R.5, Hoboken, T fp s R R it e R L A e I e

SCUNTRY CRMETERY NO. | SHFET
G.R,5, FORM 115sA
August ; 1920

S/AR6/IML ot o 1288 64

"(/ /}/f¢,4ﬁ-4 {,sz/ 7%

/,p; 2.3/ (

N0



